
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 0910203004001000

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 24,096

CAMA #: 091 02 0 30 04 001 00 0 00
Sec: 2 Twn: 11 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: RAY, JOSHUA P Legal: BLK C LOT 1 CHERRY CREEK NORTH

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 538872

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,540.65 1,540.65 3,081.30

Special 612.39 612.38 1,224.77

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202662916-1 12/09/2022

1,540.65 0.00

12/09/2022

0.00

1 1,540.65

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,540.65

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202729674-1 04/26/2023

2,153.03 0.00

04/26/2023

0.00

F 0.00

0.00

2,153.03

0.00

0.00

**********

2,153.03

Security 1st

Check #Name/Amnt: 85513               Security 1st                          2153.03

Grand Totals 2,153.04 2,153.03 0.00 4,306.07

4,306.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

6/20/2025 3:45:20 PM


