	F	RECEIPTS		Date - Time
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	6/2	0/2025 3:45:20 PM
Tax Unit ID: 301	Tax Uni	t: SOLDIER TWP 301	Value:	24,096
Parcel #: 09102030040010	00			
CAMA #: 091 02 0 30 04 00	01 00 0 00			
<b>Sec:</b> 2	<b>Twn:</b> 11	<b>Rgn:</b> 15		
Property Address/Legal:				
CORE00074				
CORELOGIC COM	IMERCIAL			
Owner: RAY, JOSHUA P		Legal: BLK C LOT 1 CHERR	Y CREEK NORTH	

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	1,540.65	1,540.65	3,081.30
2022	RL	538872	Special	612.39	612.38	1,224.77

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Commont
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202662916-1	12/09/2022	12/09/2022	1	1,540.65	0.00	0.00	1,540.65	Mortgage Co Payments
1,540.65	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	CoreLogic	Import
202729674-1	04/26/2023	04/26/2023	F	0.00	2,153.03	0.00	2,153.03	
2,153.03	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	Security 1st	
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 85513	Security 1st		2153.03				
Grand Totals				2,153.04	2,153.03	0.00	4,306.07	
4,306.07	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00